
Bidder Name Bid Amount

County Road (CR) 98 Bike & Safety Improvement - Phase 2

Utility Location Potholing Services 

Federal Aid: STPL 5922 (102), Work Order 4589

EXARO Technologies Corporation

Bess Testlab, Incorporated

Arrow Construction

Pacific Utility Construction

$146,308.00

$153,839.00

$185,355.00

$197,825.00

$198,300.00

Nor-Cal Pipeline Services


