## County Road (CR) 98 Bike & Safety Improvement - Phase 2 Utility Location Potholing Services Federal Aid: STPL 5922 (102), Work Order 4589

Bidder Name	Bid Amount
Nor-Cal Pipeline Services	\$146,308.00
EXARO Technologies Corporation	\$153,839.00
Bess Testlab, Incorporated	\$185,355.00
Arrow Construction	\$197,825.00
Pacific Utility Construction	\$198,300.00